
 

 

 

 
 

 

GDC MEMORIAL COLLEGE, BAHAL (BHIWANI)   

M.Sc. (Geography) 4th Semester 

TIME TABLE: Jan.-July, 2025        Effective From: 20 Jan, 2025          Room No…. 

Lect. No. I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX 
Time → 

Day ↓ 

9:00 AM 

9:45 AM 

9:45 AM 

10:30 AM 

10:30 AM 

11:15 AM 

11:15 AM 

12:00 PM 

12:00 PM 

12:45 PM 

12:45 PM 

1:30 PM 

1:30 PM 

2:15 PM 

2:15 PM 

3:00 PM 

3:00 PM 

3:45 PM 

MONDAY 
Pri. of GIS  
 

Sett. Geo. 
 

Lib. 
 

GoH 
  Biogeography 

 

L
u

n
ch

 
  

 
Principles of GIS Practical  

 

Remedial Class 

TUESDAY 

Pri. of GIS 
Sett. Geo. 

Reg. Plan. & 
Dev. 

 
GoH 

 
Biogeography 

 

 
GIS Project Report 

Hobby Club 

WEDNESDAY 

Pri. of GIS 
Sett. Geo. 

Reg. Plan. & 
Dev. 

 
GoH 

 
Biogeography 

 
          GIS Project Report 

        Remedial Class 

THURSDAY 

Pri. of GIS 
Sett. Geo. 

Reg. Plan. & 
Dev. 

 
Library 

 
Biogeography 

Principles of GIS Practical Hobby Club 

FRIDAY 

Pri. of GIS 

Sett. Geo. 
Reg. Plan. & 

Dev. 
 

GoH 

 
Biogeography 

          GIS Project Report Remedial Class 

SATURDAY 

Library Remedial 
Class 

Reg. Plan. & 
Dev. 

 
GoH 

Lib  
Principles of GIS Practical  

 

Hobby Club 

Subject  

Pri. of GIS 

(Principles of 

GIS)  

Settlement 

Geography 

Regional 

Planning  

& 

Development 

GoH 

(Geograph

y of 

Haryana) 

 

 

Biogeography 

 Principle of GIS 

and Navigation 

System 

(Practical) 

GIS Project Report 

(Practical)  

Teacher Mr. Sachin 
Ms. 

Priyanka 

Mr. K. D. 

Malakar 

Mr. 

Himanshu 

Mr. K. D. 

Malakar Mr. Sachin 
Mr. K. D. Malakar 

Mr. Himanshu Grover 

Department & Time Table In-Charge 

 

Mr. Himanshu Grover 

Class Coordinator 

 



 

 

 

 

GDC MEMORIAL COLLEGE, BAHAL (BHIWANI)   

M.Sc. (Geography) 2nd Semester 

TIME TABLE: Jan.-July, 2025       Effective From: 20 Jan, 2025          Room No…. 

Lect. No. I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX 
Time → 

Day ↓ 

9:00 AM 

9:45 AM 

9:45 AM 

10:30 AM 

10:30 AM 

11:15 AM 

11:15 AM 

12:00 PM 

12:00 PM 

12:45 PM 

12:45 PM 

1:30 PM 

1:30 PM 

2:15 PM 

2:15 PM 

3:00 PM 

3:00 PM 

3:45 PM 

MONDAY 
Population 
and Sett. 

IT for Spatial 
Science 

 
Geographical 

Thought 
 

Agricultural 
Geo. 

 
Climatology 

L
u

n
ch

 

 
Project Report 

 
Hobby Club 

TUESDAY 

Population 
and Sett. 

IT for Spatial 
Science 

Geographical 
Thought 

 

Agricultural 
Geo. 

 
Phy. & Soc. Eco. 

Theory 

 
Field Work 

 

 
Hobby Club 

WEDNESDAY 

Population 
and Sett. 

 
Phy. & Soc. Eco. 

Theory 

Geographical 
Thought 

Agricultural 
Geo. 

 
Climatology 

 
Project Report 

 

Remedial Class 
 

THURSDAY 

Population 
and Sett. 

IT for Spatial 
Science 

 
Geographical 

Thought 
 

Phy. & Soc. 
Eco. Theory 

 
Climatology 

 
Field Work 

Remedial Class 

FRIDAY 
Population 
and Sett. 

IT for Spatial 
Science 

 
Phy. & Soc. 
Eco. Theory 

Agricultural 
Geo. 

 
Climatology 

 
Project Report 

 

 
Library 

SATURDAY 

 
Phy. & Soc. 
Eco. Theory 

IT for Spatial 
Science 

Geographical 
Thought 

Agricultural 
Geo. 

 
Climatology 

 
Field Work 

 

Library 

Subject  

Population 

and 

Settlement 

Geography 

IT for Spatial 

Science  

Geographical 
Thought 

Agricultural 

Geo. 
Climatology 

 Field Work 

Socio 

Economic 

(Practical)  

Project 

Report 

Based on 

Physical 

Landscape 

(Practical)  

 
Physical & Socio-
Economic Theory 

Teacher 
Ms. 

Priyanka 

Mr. K. D. 

Malakar 
Mr. Sachin 

Mr. K. D. 

Malakar 

Mr. Himanshu 

Grover 
Ms. Priyanka 

Mr. 

Himanshu 

Grover 

Mr. Himanshu 

Grover 

Mr. Himanshu Grover 

Department & Time Table In-Charge 

 

Ms. Priyanka 

Class Coordinator 


