



# GDC MEMORIAL COLLEGE, BAHAL (BHIWANI)

## M.Sc. (Geography) 4th Semester

**TIME TABLE: Jan.-July, 2025**

**Effective From: 20 Jan, 2025**

**Room No....**

Lect. No.	I	II	III	IV	V	VI	VII	VIII	IX
Time →	9:00 AM	9:45 AM	10:30 AM	11:15 AM	12:00 PM	12:45 PM	1:30 PM	2:15 PM	3:00 PM
Day ↓	9:45 AM	10:30 AM	11:15 AM	12:00 PM	12:45 PM	1:30 PM	2:15 PM	3:00 PM	3:45 PM
<b>MONDAY</b>	Pri. of GIS	Sett. Geo.	Lib.	GoH	Biogeography	<b>Lunch</b>	Principles of GIS Practical		Remedial Class
<b>TUESDAY</b>	Pri. of GIS	Sett. Geo.	Reg. Plan. & Dev.	GoH	Biogeography		GIS Project Report		Hobby Club
<b>WEDNESDAY</b>	Pri. of GIS	Sett. Geo.	Reg. Plan. & Dev.	GoH	Biogeography		GIS Project Report		Remedial Class
<b>THURSDAY</b>	Pri. of GIS	Sett. Geo.	Reg. Plan. & Dev.	Library	Biogeography		Principles of GIS Practical		Hobby Club
<b>FRIDAY</b>	Pri. of GIS	Sett. Geo.	Reg. Plan. & Dev.	GoH	Biogeography		GIS Project Report		Remedial Class
<b>SATURDAY</b>	Library	Remedial Class	Reg. Plan. & Dev.	GoH	Lib		Principles of GIS Practical		Hobby Club
<b>Subject</b>	Pri. of GIS (Principles of GIS)	Settlement Geography	Regional Planning & Development	GoH (Geography of Haryana)	Biogeography		Principle of GIS and Navigation System (Practical)		GIS Project Report (Practical)
<b>Teacher</b>	Mr. Sachin	Ms. Priyanka	Mr. K. D. Malakar	Mr. Himanshu	Mr. K. D. Malakar	Mr. Sachin		Mr. K. D. Malakar	
<b>Mr. Himanshu Grover</b> Department & Time Table In-Charge						<b>Mr. Himanshu Grover</b> Class Coordinator			



# GDC MEMORIAL COLLEGE, BAHAL (BHIWANI)

## M.Sc. (Geography) 2nd Semester

**TIME TABLE: Jan.-July, 2025    Effective From: 20 Jan, 2025    Room No....**

Lect. No.	I	II	III	IV	V	VI	VII	VIII	IX
Time → Day ↓	9:00 AM 9:45 AM	9:45 AM 10:30 AM	10:30 AM 11:15 AM	11:15 AM 12:00 PM	12:00 PM 12:45 PM	12:45 PM 1:30 PM	1:30 PM 2:15 PM	2:15 PM 3:00 PM	3:00 PM 3:45 PM
<b>MONDAY</b>	Population and Sett.	IT for Spatial Science	Geographical Thought	Agricultural Geo.	Climatology	Lunch	Project Report		Hobby Club
<b>TUESDAY</b>	Population and Sett.	IT for Spatial Science	Geographical Thought	Agricultural Geo.	Phy. & Soc. Eco. Theory		Field Work		Hobby Club
<b>WEDNESDAY</b>	Population and Sett.	Phy. & Soc. Eco. Theory	Geographical Thought	Agricultural Geo.	Climatology		Project Report		Remedial Class
<b>THURSDAY</b>	Population and Sett.	IT for Spatial Science	Geographical Thought	Phy. & Soc. Eco. Theory	Climatology		Field Work		Remedial Class
<b>FRIDAY</b>	Population and Sett.	IT for Spatial Science	Phy. & Soc. Eco. Theory	Agricultural Geo.	Climatology		Project Report		Library
<b>SATURDAY</b>	Phy. & Soc. Eco. Theory	IT for Spatial Science	Geographical Thought	Agricultural Geo.	Climatology		Field Work		Library
<b>Subject</b>	<b>Population and Settlement Geography</b>	<b>IT for Spatial Science</b>	<b>Geographical Thought</b>	<b>Agricultural Geo.</b>	<b>Climatology</b>		<b>Field Work Socio Economic (Practical)</b>	<b>Project Report Based on Physical Landscape (Practical)</b>	<b>Physical &amp; Socio-Economic Theory</b>
<b>Teacher</b>	<b>Ms. Priyanka</b>	<b>Mr. K. D. Malakar</b>	<b>Mr. Sachin</b>	<b>Mr. K. D. Malakar</b>	<b>Mr. Himanshu Grover</b>	<b>Ms. Priyanka</b>	<b>Mr. Himanshu Grover</b>	<b>Mr. Himanshu Grover</b>	
<b>Mr. Himanshu Grover</b> Department & Time Table In-Charge						<b>Ms. Priyanka</b> Class Coordinator			